Features
MIC-3081A
Introduction
The MIC-3081A CompactPCI is a 10U-high enclosure with eight CompactPCI slots for rack mounting, which provides a flexible, and configurable development platform. It supports
an 8-slot H.110 CT Bus backplane and rear I/O, designed to speed the implementation of telecom Internet and Industrial automation applications.
Optimal for Cooling Airfl ow with Hot-swap Fans
A 2U space underneath the card slots accommodates two 163-CFM high-speed fans, to provide forced cooling air into the system. There are also two high-speed blowers on the top
for linear air flow to optimize the chassis cooling system. All the fans in this chassis are individually hot-swappable, allowing users to replace any of the fans without interrupting

- RIO-3309C MIC-3921
* Four peripheral slots are available when use this CPU board (2-slot width)
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Alarm Module/Chassis Management Module
MIC-3081A/8-10A 500 W single ATX MIC-3921
MIC-3081A/8-10R 560 W ATX 2+1 redundant, 280 W/each MIC-3921
Accessories
Part Number Description
1757000031 Single power supply module for RPS 560 W (2+1) ATX
9682308100 Fan tray module including metal bracket, 163-CFM x1 fan, foam and connector
9682308101 Blower tray module including metal bracket, 40-CFM x1 fan, and connector
968A390000 MIC-3924A-B intelligent chassis management module
968A390010 MIC-3924B-B intelligent chassis management module with blade server support
968A390020 MIC-3924L-A alarm module
Specifications Cont.